Our Products are Guaranteed
Our sales and technical teams work pro-actively.
Our Products are Guaranteed to produce the best results, and our Customer Service Representatives
work around the clock, on call, 24 hours a day to ensure those results. We look forward to showing
you how we can add value to your operation.
Address
Unit 3, 2-6 Gladstone St
Merrylands NSW 2160
Place an order
Phone: 02 9682 5555
Fax: 02 9682 596
24 Hour Hotline
02 9637 5177
Website
Item Code Description Quantity
  (per carton)
GAPBG08BK Beta Grip 8oz Coffee Cup Black          500 $36.00 ctn
GAPBG08BR Beta Grip 8oz Coffee Cup Brown      500 $36.00 ctn
GAPBG08KR Beta Grip 8oz Coffee Cup Kraft  500 $36.00 ctn
GAPBG08RD Beta Grip 8oz Coffee Cup Red 500 $36.00 ctn
GAPBG08WH Beta Grip 8oz Coffee Cup White  500 $36.00 ctn
GAPBG08BL Beta Grip 8oz Coffee Cup Blue  500  $36.00 ctn
GAPBF08LIDB Beta Fit 8oz Black Lid for Beta Grip Coffee Cup     500 $13.50 ctn
GAPBF08LIDW Beta Fit 8oz White Lid for Beta Grip Coffee Cup  500 $13.50 ctn
GAPBG12BK Beta Grip 12oz Coffee Cup Black         500 $46.00 ctn
GAPBG12BR Beta Grip 12oz Coffee Cup Brown  500 $46.00 ctn
GAPBG12KR Beta Grip 12oz Coffee Cup Kraft  500  $46.00 ctn
GAPBG12RD Beta Grip 12oz Coffee Cup Red  500 $46.00 ctn
GAPBG12WH Beta Grip 12oz Coffee Cup White  500 $46.00 ctn
GAPBG12BL Beta Grip 12oz Coffee Cup Blue  500 $46.00 ctn
GAPBF12LIDB Beta Fit 12/16oz Black Lid for Beta Grip Coffee Cup  500 $16.90 ctn
GAPBF12LIDW Beta Fit 12/16oz White Lid for Beta Grip Coffee Cup 500  $16.90 ctn
GAPBG16BK Beta Grip 16oz Coffee Cup Black 500 $62.00 ctn
GAPBG16BR Beta Grip 16oz Coffee Cup Brown 500 $62.00 ctn
GAPBG16KR Beta Grip 16oz Coffee Cup Kraft 500 $62.00 ctn
GAPBG16RD Beta Grip 16oz Coffee Cup Red 500 $62.00 ctn
GAPBG16WH Beta Grip 16oz Coffee Cup White  500 $62.00 ctn
GPBG16BL Beta Grip 16oz Coffee Cup Blue  500 $62.00 ctn
GAPSW08F Florensio 8oz Single Wall Coffee Cup       1000 $39.00 ctn
GAPSW12F Florensio 12oz Single Wall Coffee Cup  1000 $49.00 ctn
GAPSW16F Florensio 8oz Single Wall Coffee Cup       1000 $62.00 ctn
GCPWS CaterPak Wooden Stirrers *Resealable Bag* 10 x 1000 $3.35 p/1000
GAP4PETCT Black PET 4 Cup Carry Tray  200 $42.00 ctn
GAP4CT Anchor 4 Cup Carry Tray                        100 $11.50 ctn
GAP4EBT 4 Cup Egg Board Carry Tray  100 $12.50 ctn
GAP2EBT 2 Cup Egg Board Carry Tray  200 $13.50 ctn
GAPHCC12 CaterPak Hot Chip Cup 12oz “Hot n Tasty” 1000 $32.50 ctn
Paper & Plastic Consumables
Our Products are Guaranteed
Our sales and technical teams work pro-actively.
Our Products are Guaranteed to produce the best results, and our Customer Service Representatives
work around the clock, on call, 24 hours a day to ensure those results. We look forward to showing
you how we can add value to your operation.
Address
Unit 3, 2-6 Gladstone St
Merrylands NSW 2160
Place an order
Phone: 02 9682 5555
Fax: 02 9682 596
24 Hour Hotline
02 9637 5177
Website
Item Code Description Quantity
  (per carton)
GDA8J8 Dart 8oz Foam Cup  1000 $22.70 ctn
GDA8J125 Dart 12oz Foam Cup  500 $25.50 ctn
GCP45D CaterWrap Premium 45cm x 600m Cling Wrap  6 rolls $16.90 p/roll
   $101.40 ctn
GCP33D CaterWrap Premium 33cm x 600m Cling Wrap  6 rolls $11.50 p/roll
   $69.00 ctn
GAF45 Confoil Foil Roll – All Purpose 44cm x 150m  6 rolls  $12.50 p/roll
   $75.00 ctn
GAF45H Confoil Foil Roll – Heavy Duty 44cm x 150m  6 rolls  $15.00 p/roll
   $90.00 ctn
GAF30 Confoil Foil Roll – All Purpose 30cm x 150m 6 rolls $10.90 p/roll
   $65.40 ctn
GBB30 Beta Bake Premium Baking Paper 30cm x 120m 4 rolls $16.00 p/roll
   $64.00 ctn
GBB40 Beta Bake Premium Baking Paper 40cm x 120m  4 rolls $18.90 p/roll
   $75.60 ctn
GAPCUTS Anchor White (PP) Cutlery - Spork 4000 $7.90 p/1000
GAPCUTF Anchor White (PP) Cutlery – Fork       4000 $7.90 p/1000
GAPCUTK Anchor White (PP) Cutlery – Knife  4000 $7.90 p/1000
GAPCUTD Anchor White (PP) Cutlery – Dessert Spoon 4000 $7.90 p/1000
GAPCUTT Anchor White (PP) Cutlery – Tea Spoon 4000 $5.90 p/1000
GCOUPEC Clear PS Stemmed Coupe Cup “Deserts” 480 $78.00 ctn
GCOUPECDL Dome Lid to Suit Coupe Cup “Deserts” 480 $31.00 ctn
GAPCST125 Clear Square PET CST Tub 125ml        500 $38.45 ctn
GAPCST250 Clear Square PET CST Tub 250ml 500 $45.00 ctn
GAPCST300 Clear Square PET CST Tub 300ml  500 $50.20 ctn
GAPCSTLID Clear Square Lid for PET CST Containers  500 $29.05 ctn
GAPFC100 100ml PET Food Container 1000 $66.90
GAPFC150 150ml PET Food Container 1000 $72.90
GAPFC200 200 ml PET Food Container 1000 $76.90
GAPFCLID Round PET Lid for FC Containers 1000 $44.90
Paper & Plastic Consumables
Our Products are Guaranteed
Our sales and technical teams work pro-actively.
Our Products are Guaranteed to produce the best results, and our Customer Service Representatives
work around the clock, on call, 24 hours a day to ensure those results. We look forward to showing
you how we can add value to your operation.
Address
Unit 3, 2-6 Gladstone St
Merrylands NSW 2160
Place an order
Phone: 02 9682 5555
Fax: 02 9682 596
24 Hour Hotline
02 9637 5177
Website
Item Code Description Quantity
  (per carton)
GAPPET24 Anchor PET 24oz Cup                              600 $59.50 ctn
GAPPET20 Anchor PET 20oz Cup  1000 $89.00 ctn
GAPPET16 Anchor PET 16oz Cup  1000 $75.00 ctn
GAPPET12/14  Anchor PET 12/14oz Cup  1000 $59.00 ctn
GAPPETDL Anchor PET Dome Lid 1000 $45.00 ctn
GAPPETFL Anchor PET Flat Lid  1000 $31.00 ctn
GAPPET10 Anchor PET 10oz Cup  1000 $44.90 ctn
GAPPETDLS Anchor PET Dome Lid Small  1000 $29.00 ctn
GAPPETFLS Anchor PET Flat Lid Small  1000 $25.00 ctn
GDS85BK Black Plastic Straw 210mm – regular  5000 $12.65 ctn
GDSCO Black cocktail straws 5000 $11.10
GDA16ER20 Dart 16oz Red Party Cup (sleeves of 20) 240 $40.00 ctn
GAPPP180 Anchor 180ml Clear PP Cup  1000 $23.00 ctn
GAPPP200 Anchor 200ml Clear PP Cup  1000 $24.50 ctn
GAPPP225 Anchor 225ml Clear PP Cup  1000 $25.50 ctn
GAPPP285 Anchor 285ml Clear PP Cup  1000 $29.50 ctn
GAPPP350 Anchor 350ml Clear PP Cup  1000 $32.70 ctn
GAPPPSFL Anchor PP Small Flat Lid  1000 $22.70 ctn
GAPPPSDL Anchor Clear Small Dome Lid  1000 $28.60 ctn
GAPPP425 Anchor 425ml Clear PP Cup  1000 $39.85 ctn
GAPPPLFL Anchor PP Large Flat Lid  1000 $29.95 ctn
GAPPPLDL Anchor Clear Large Dome Lid  1000 $43.45 ctn
GFVB408DL Anchor 8oz Fresh View Show Bowl – Dome Lid  250 $28.50 ctn
GFVB408FL Anchor 8oz Fresh View Show Bowl – Flat Lid  250 $28.50 ctn
GFVB4012DL Anchor 12oz Fresh View Show Bowl – Dome lid  250 $32.75 ctn
GFVB4012FL Anchor 12oz Fresh View Show Bowl – Flat Lid  250 $32.75 ctn
GFVB4016DL Anchor 16oz Fresh View Show Bowl – Dome lid  250 $40.90 ctn
GFVB4016FL Anchor 16oz Fresh View Show Bowl – Flat Lid  250 $40.90 ctn
GFVB6620DL Anchor 20oz Fresh View Show Bowl – Dome lid  150 $36.00 ctn
GFVB6620FL Anchor 20oz Fresh View Show Bowl – Flat Lid 150 $36.00 ctn
Paper & Plastic Consumables
Our Products are Guaranteed
Our sales and technical teams work pro-actively.
Our Products are Guaranteed to produce the best results, and our Customer Service Representatives
work around the clock, on call, 24 hours a day to ensure those results. We look forward to showing
you how we can add value to your operation.
Address
Unit 3, 2-6 Gladstone St
Merrylands NSW 2160
Place an order
Phone: 02 9682 5555
Fax: 02 9682 596
24 Hour Hotline
02 9637 5177
Website
Item Code Description Quantity
  (per carton)
GFVB6624DL Anchor 24oz Fresh View Show Bowl – Dome lid  150 $40.90 ctn
GFVB6624FL Anchor 24oz Fresh View Show Bowl – Flat Lid  150 $40.90 ctn
GFVB6632DL Anchor 32oz Fresh View Show Bowl – Dome lid  150 $46.90 ctn
GFVB6632FL Anchor 32oz Fresh View Show Bowl – Flat Lid  150 $46.90 ctn
GAPLTPP6 LockTop Gourmet Sandwich Wedge 70 x 85 x 145mm 500 $24.50 ctn
GLTTPLRP LockTop ½ Baguette Long Roll Pack 0.38mm 400 $60.30 ctn
GCHCM500 500cc 175x120x38mm Rectangle Takeaway Container  500 $32.00 ctn
GCHCM650 650cc 175x120x38mm Rectangle Takeaway Container  500 $35.50 ctn
GCHCM700 700cc 175x120x55mm Rectangle Takeaway Container 500 $43.00 ctn
GCHCM750 750cc 175x120x55mm Rectangle Takeaway Container 500 $41.50 ctn
GCHCM1000 1000cc 175x120x70mm Rectangle Takeaway Container  500 $49.00 ctn
GCHCMLID Lid for Rectangular Takeaway Containers  500 $23.50 ctn
GCHCMLIDDOME PET Dome Lid for Rectangular Takeaway Series  500 $51.45 ctn
GCHCR8 225cc 120mm Round x 40mm Takeaway Container 1000 $44.75 ctn
GCHCR10 280cc 120mm Round x 48mm Takeaway Container 1000 $46.60 ctn
GCHCR16 440cc 120mm Round x 63mm Takeaway Container 500 $26.60 ctn
GCHCR20 540cc 120mm Round x 78mm Takeaway Container  500 $30.00 ctn
GCHCR30 850cc 120mm round x 105mm Takeaway Container  500 $40.15 ctn
GCHCRLID Lid for R Series 120mm Round Takeaway Container 500 $16.05 ctn
GCHCRLIDDOME Domed Lid for R Series 120mm Round Takeaway 500 $31.05 ctn
GDA100PC Dart 1oz Portion Container  2500 $54.00 ctn
GDA100PCL Dart Lid for 1oz Portion Container  2500 $57.50 ctn
GDA200PC Dart 2oz Portion Container  2500 $82.65 ctn
GDA200PCL Dart Lid for 2oz Portion Container  2500 $70.30 ctn
GAPSP20B 20” Inch Large Food Service Platter Black  40 $59.95 ctn
GAPSP20W 20” Inch Large Food Service Platter White  40 $59.95 ctn
GAPSP20LID Clear Dome Lid for 20” Large Platter  40 $55.50 ctn
GAPSP22RW 22” Inch White Rectangular Serving Platter 40 $76.50 ctn
Paper & Plastic Consumables
Our Products are Guaranteed
Our sales and technical teams work pro-actively.
Our Products are Guaranteed to produce the best results, and our Customer Service Representatives
work around the clock, on call, 24 hours a day to ensure those results. We look forward to showing
you how we can add value to your operation.
Address
Unit 3, 2-6 Gladstone St
Merrylands NSW 2160
Place an order
Phone: 02 9682 5555
Fax: 02 9682 596
24 Hour Hotline
02 9637 5177
Website
Item Code Description Quantity
  (per carton)
GAPSP22LID Clear Dome Lid for 22” Serving Platter  40 $72.50 ctn
GAPSP16SQB 16” Inch Square Food Service Platter Black  40 $76.00 ctn
GAPSP16SQW 16” Square Food Service Platter White  40 $76.00 ctn
GAPSP16SQLID Clear Dome Lid for 16” Square Platter  40 $55.95 ctn
GAPSP12RW 12” Inch Rectangle White Platter  40 $44.50 ctn
GAPSP12RB 12” Inch Rectangle Black Plater  40 $44.50 ctn
GAPSP12RLID 12” Inch Rectangle Matching Clear Dome Lid  40 $31.00 ctn
GAPSP16OVB 16” Oval Food Service Platter Black  40 $46.80 ctn
GAPSP16OVW 16” Oval Food Service Platter White  40 $46.80 ctn
GAPSP16OVLID Clear Dome Lid for 16” Oval Platter  40 $39.50 ctn
GAPSP12SQB 12” Inch Square Food Service Platter Black  40 $43.50 ctn
GAPSP12SQW 12” Inch Square Food Service Platter White  40 $43.50 ctn
GAPSP12SQLID Clear Dome Lid for 12” Square Patter  40 $32.90 ctn
GAPCP12RND 12” Inch Round Black 6 Compartment Platter  40  $29.95 ctn
GAPSP12RNDLID Clear Dome Lid for 12” 6 Compartment Platter  40 $29.95 ctn
GAPCP20OVL 20” Inch Oval Black 5 Compartment Platter  40 $53.25 ctn
GAPSP20LID Clear Dome Lid for 20” 5 Compartment Platter 40 $55.50 ctn
GAPCP15RND 15” Inch Round Black 6 Compartment Platter  40  $43.75 ctn
GAPSP15RNDLID Clear Dome Lid for 15” 6 Compartment Platter 40  $42.50 ctn
GAPSB10 10inch small black salad bowl 40 $23.15
GAPSB10LID Clear lid for 10inch salad bowl 40 $22.30
GAPSB12 12inch small black salad bowl 40 $38.65
GAPSB12LID Clear lid for 12inch salad bowl 40 $37.00
GLTSP43 LockTop Clear Pack 105 x 90 x 50mm  1000 $81.00 ctn
GLTTP1 LockTop Clear Pack 125 x 110 x 65mm 1000 $118.00 ctn
GLTTP2 LockTop Clear Pack “Deep” 160 x 120 x 55mm 600 $79.80 ctn
GLTTP3 LockTop Clear Pack 180 x 120 x 50mm  600 $81.45 ctn
GLTTP4 LockTop Clear Round Roll Pack 135 x 135 x 90mm 500 $65.85 ctn
GLTTP5 LockTop Clear Pack Large 230 x 140 x 55mm 200 $68.50 ctn
GLT4MUFFIN LockTop 4 Piece Muffin Pack PVC 300 $63.60 ctn
Paper & Plastic Consumables
Our Products are Guaranteed
Our sales and technical teams work pro-actively.
Our Products are Guaranteed to produce the best results, and our Customer Service Representatives
work around the clock, on call, 24 hours a day to ensure those results. We look forward to showing
you how we can add value to your operation.
Address
Unit 3, 2-6 Gladstone St
Merrylands NSW 2160
Place an order
Phone: 02 9682 5555
Fax: 02 9682 596
24 Hour Hotline
02 9637 5177
Website
Item Code Description Quantity
  (per carton)
GLTPP1 LockTop Sandwich Pack 55mm Wide 500 $38.00 ctn
GLTPL4 LockTop Clear Pack  260 $54.00 ctn
GLTPP7 LockTop 4-Point Sandwich Pack  500 $62.45 ctn
GZKC01 LockTop Clear Pack 250 x 240 x 75mm 100 $125.00 ctn
GZKC04 LockTop Clear Meal Pack with 4 Partitions  100 $129.90 ctn
GAPBBBB Burger Box – 105x102x85 mm 250 $36.50
GAPBBSBR Regular Snack Box – 175x90x84 mm 200 $37.90
GAPBBSBL Large Snack Box – 205x107x77 mm 200 $42.95
GAPBBPB Pizza Box – 163x163x47 mm 250 $47.95
GAPBBT1 Open Tray No. 1 – 131x91x50 mm 500 $41.95
GAPBBT2 Open Tray No. 2 – 178x178x45 mm 250 $32.90
GAPBBT3 Open Tray No. 3 – 108x134x45 mm 250 $27.50
GAPBBT4 Open Tray No. 4 – 152x228x45 mm 250 $35.90
GAPBBT5 Open Tray No. 5 – 255x179x58 mm 100 $21.50
GAPBBCC Chip Cup – 70x45x90 mm 500 $52.90
GAPBBHD Hot Dog – 208x70x75 mm 200 $42.50
GAPBBDB Dinner Box – 178x160x80 mm 150 $39.90
GAPBBFP Family Pack – 290x170x85 mm 100 $39.90
GAPBBOSW Sandwich Wedge – 120x73x120 mm 500 $61.50
GPA4FW 4F White paper bag 250x240 500
GCUL1DISP Compact Dispenser Napkins 5000
GCHC4 C4 Round PP container 1000
GCHC4LID Lid to suit C4 and C2 PP containers 1000
GAPGLVLPM Premium Low Powder Vinyl Gloves Small 1000
GAPGLVLPM Premium Low Powder Vinyl Gloves Medium 1000
GAPGLVLPL Premium Low Powder Vinyl Gloves Large 1000
GAPGLVPFS Premium Powder Free Vinyl Gloves Small 1000
GAPGLVPFM Premium Powder Free Vinyl Gloves Medium 1000
GAPGLVPFL Premium Powder Free Vinyl Gloves Large 1000
Paper & Plastic Consumables
Our Products are Guaranteed
Our sales and technical teams work pro-actively.
Our Products are Guaranteed to produce the best results, and our Customer Service Representatives
work around the clock, on call, 24 hours a day to ensure those results. We look forward to showing
you how we can add value to your operation.
Address
Unit 3, 2-6 Gladstone St
Merrylands NSW 2160
Place an order
Phone: 02 9682 5555
Fax: 02 9682 596
24 Hour Hotline
02 9637 5177
Website
Item Code Description Quantity
  (per carton)
GAPGLVLPSBL Premium Blue Low Powder Vinyl Gloves Small 1000 $26.50 ctn
GAPGLVLPMBL Premium Blue Low Powder Vinyl Gloves Medium 1000 $26.50 ctn
GAPGLVLPLBL Premium Blue Low Powder Vinyl Gloves Large 1000 $26.50 ctn
GAPGLVPFSBL Premium Blue Powder Free Vinyl Gloves Small 1000 $26.50 ctn
GAPGLVPFMBL Premium Blue Powder Free Vinyl Gloves Medium 1000 $26.50 ctn
GAPGLVPFLBL Premium Blue Powder Free Vinyl Gloves Large 1000 $26.50 ctn
GCPR80 80mtr hand roll towel 16 rolls $25.10 ctn
GCULQWHG Quilted Dinner GT fold napkins 1000 $18.00 (pallet
Paper & Plastic Consumables